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SMA PCB THROUGH HOLE

3FKR5

ELECTRICAL
50 OHMS
VSWR 1.25:1 MAX @ 12 GHZ
FREQUENCY: 0-12 GHZ

MECHANICAL
MATERIAL BODY: AU PLATED BRASS
MATERICAL CONTACTS:  BeCu
CONTACT PLATING:  Au MIL-G-45204
INTERFACE  MIL-STD-348
INSULATION: TEFLON
ROHS COMPLIANT

ENVIRONMENTAL

-65°C TO +165°C

ALLEN, TX 75013   WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

SMA PCB THROUGH HOLE

.138"
(3.50)

.157"
(4.00)

.512"
(13.00)

Ø.50"
(1.30)

.039" SQ
(1.00)

.118"
(3.00)

.250" SQ
(6.35)

.201" MIN SQ
(5.1)

Ø0.059" X4 MIN
(1.50)

Ø0.055" MIN
(1.40)

RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING HOLE

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical


